
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 4
BID OPENING

SUMMIT MAINTENANCE FACILITY - BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS
CONTRACT NO.  8152
DATE: 2/22/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 415, 420

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Forward Construction Group, LLC $275,458.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $310,000.00

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $321,000.00 OK

 


