
CONTRACT NO.  8152
DATE: 2/22/18

Joe Daniels 
Construction 

Co., Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
1 - LUMP SUM BID FOR NORTH BUILDING REPAIRS.  
INCLUDE INSTALLATION OF 2 SAFETY BOLLARD.  - 
LUMP SUM 1.00 $208,899.00 $208,899.00 $239,000.00
2 -  LUMP SUM BID FOR SOUTH BUILDING REPAIRS. - 
LUMP SUM 1.00 $66,559.00 $66,559.00 $82,000.00
2 Items Totals $275,458.00 $321,000.00

SUMMIT MAINTENANCE FACILITY - BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS

Forward Construction 
Group, LLC 

PAGE 1 of 1


