


8/20/2018

ACCOUNT NO. 11653-401-140

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
FORWARD CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC
SUMMIT MAINTENANCE FACILITY - BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS
CONTRACT NO. 8152
PAYMENT NO. 1 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 11653-401-140

1
LUMP SUM BID FOR NORTH BUILDING 
REPAIRS.  INCLUDE INSTALLATION OF 
2 SAFETY BOLLARD

1.00 LUMP SUM $208,899.00 $208,899.00 0.22 $45,940.10 0.00 $0.00 0.22 $45,940.10 22.0%

2 LUMP SUM BID FOR SOUTH BUILDING 
REPAIRS 1.00 LUMP SUM $66,559.00 $66,559.00 0.22 $14,507.40 0.00 $0.00 0.22 $14,507.40 21.8%

CONTRACT TOTALS $275,458.00 $60,447.50 $0.00 $60,447.50 21.9%

PAGE 2 OF 2


