CITY ENGINEERING

FEUN S0 2D

#& Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracis

/5D

Contract No.:
¥ P — T v e P
Coniract Name: S IPIIN I T %ﬁﬁ{}f&yﬁ’ﬁwﬁgfyffﬁwiﬁ BlLerT ¥ gg@"f Yo B vk Ndr i Zad Y
el o A i 7
Contractor: **% SR WARL (CAASI R e T ONS mw@ . Lo
e T 4 24 v 7 ay .
Contract Value: ?@ v 1 s @Mm Bo 75 458 0o

W

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subconfractors {o be engaged by cur company for this

confract:

-

Miatiing addresses of the suboontvactors are atiached: ¥

| agres that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subconiractors and | understand that the Clty's approval does not create any
contractual relationship batwesn any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the confract, it Is necassary to amend
this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior o allowing any work by the subcontractor(s). In
thoss instances where the amendad llst involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subconiractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the Deparment of Civil Rights.

% SValomor Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
,)70 ’ Company Type of Work Value }Camract wee | wee | ses BVC Compliant o Ap;ﬁjed
1743 A M fﬁéﬁf@@ﬁ“ f?ﬁé Y éi O|lolFE/Ky On O O| X
s\ ALY Rposnid— BsdgSeF 0|00 8y O Ow| O ®
Y 3oy SO 1 2L0 /%o ool oy O OO X
A3\ LGOI IWE . /G BreAlno|olo |’y On ow| 0| &
25| diriene Poor Co - 52 ¢k |0 0|0 |y Oy Owm| 0| X
OO0 0Oy On Owna| O i}
OO0 Oy On Ouay U o
OO0 010y O8 Owsayp O O
O 0000y On OOwsa| O 1
; Oy OO0y On Onay O O
O|o| ooy Oy g O] O
O 0700y On Owsalp 3 [
OV 08 Oy On Owa) [ 0
Total
' - 7 ,
YA IR DS
Date Submitted: éf{i/ ﬂff ﬁ;’g’? Signed: 4{ /f% ﬁéﬁ@’%@@%
FOR CITY USE ONLY
S Approved [ Disaporoved (1 Approved in Part
| 4719 | % of contract Is subcontracted |
Date: >[5 c?/;ﬁ signed: 55 P~
// Rolyft F. Phillips, P.E., City-Edgineer
Digtribution: Contractor It C Lt M 4 —

Project Engineer/Manager
Construction Engineer
Construction Office File

326/2018-subeantracincForm.doc

;‘%1 crind  Con struefin G P
£ 5 alelled N R
C also a&fﬁzﬂ&iﬁz

7 /’)'I/WAZ”I? founde Ly uf ” h\>
ﬁk’MW




FORWARD CONSTRUCTION GROUP
 GENERAL CONTRACTOR

___ 608-365-1984

April 24, 2019

Contract #8152

Summit Maintenance Facility-Building Improvements
BVC multi trade total max: $297,000

BVC Single Subcontractor max: $61,000

Total Contract Amount: $ 280,743

Total Subcontractors:

Maly Roofing, 4202 Robertson Rd. , Madison Wi 53714 608-249-7663

A and M Masonry Inc., PO Box 238, Arlington Wi 53911 715-340-8787

Ace Electric, 6909 Seybold Rd, Suite 200, Madison, Wi 53719 608-709-1480

1901, Inc. 2801 Syene Road, Madison, WI 53713 608-273-3434

Overhead Door Company of Madison, 917 Watson Ave, Madison, Wl 53713
608-271-4288

1011 E. ElImwood Ave, Beloit, WI. 53511

wnanas feohiilde rom




